
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 30 July 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 553786 Paxton Dutton Nathan Goodenough 1 2,1,2 1/2 14 12/01/21 D Y 3 334.00 1 300m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 1,5,3 2/1/2 21 25/04/21 D Y 1 180.00 2 300m

 551671 Cash On Delivery Cameron Forshaw 2 1,1,1 3/1/2 37 20/11/20 D 11 408.00 3 300m

 572620 Myall Ray Tracie Price 1 5,1,1 4/1/2 10 18/01/22 D 16 212.00 4 300m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 2,6,1 4/1/2 12 18/01/22 D 17 209.00 5 300m

 546672 Pressure Rising Shawn Fullerton 2 4,2,3 4/1/2 12 26/03/20 B 199.00 6 300m

 563505 Canya Crusader Gary Pidgeon 1 5,1,5 4/1/2 6 25/08/21 D Y 143.00 7 300m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 1 1,5,1 4/1/1 25 22/12/20 D Y 11 312.00 8 300m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 2 1,4,3 4/1/1 16 11/02/21 B Y 11 223.00 9 300m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 2 2,3,3 4/1/1 10 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 213.00 10 300m

 559981 Ibrox Goram David Peckham 1 5,5,6 4/1/1 6 05/03/21 D Y 161.00 11 300m
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 561488 Dragging Boots Edward Burrett 1 3,2,1 5/1 9 23/04/21 D Y 3 275.00 1 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 3,4,1 5/1 3 06/12/21 B Y 3 192.00 2 300m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 1 3,3,8 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 3 149.00 3 300m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 6,5,6 5/1 4 25/12/21 B Y 6 156.00 4 300m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 2 2,1,1 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 12 270.00 5 300m

 567771 Merindah City Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 1,8,3 5/1 5 24/01/22 D Y Y 13 366.00 6 300m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 1 1,3,1 5/1 12 22/05/22 D 13 264.00 7 300m

 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 2 1,1,8 5/1 4 23/01/22 D Y Y 13 194.00 8 300m

 571411 Wilder Tracie Price 1 3,1,4 5/1 9 16/04/22 D Y 14 290.00 9 300m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 2 2,5,2 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 14 147.00 10 300m

 571414 Wild Banker Tracie Price 1 6,1,2 5/1 19 16/04/22 D Y 17 260.00 11 300m

 565001 Presley Jack Trengove 1 5,4,1 5/1 7 15/11/21 B Y Y 17 158.00 12 300m

 565397 Ebon Coast Kim Johnstone 1 3,3,3 5/1 9 14/08/21 D 18 245.00 13 300m

 557461 Oh Louise Timothy Richards 1 4,4,3 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 200.00 14 300m

 568787 Miss Gravity Jack Trengove 1 5,3,5 5/1 6 03/12/21 B 185.00 15 300m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 2 6,5,3 5/1 7 24/02/21 D Y 160.00 16 300m

 565387 Yes Ma'am Kim Johnstone 1 6,1,6 5/1 7 20/08/21 B 158.00 17 300m

 564998 Tara's Girl Jack Trengove 1 2,2,2 5/1 9 15/11/21 B Y Y 157.00 18 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,1 5/1 2 21/03/21 B Y Y 156.00 19 300m

 541311 He's On Fire Timothy Richards 1 5,5,7 5/1 31 28/01/20 D Y Y 149.00 20 300m

 570361 Let's Go Mary John Rees 1 4,5,5 5/1 5 25/12/21 B Y 149.00 21 300m

 563151 Urith Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 7,4,2 5/1 6 15/09/21 B 144.00 22 300m

 564649 Range Out Jack Trengove 1 3,6,6 5/1 11 02/11/21 D Y Y 143.00 23 300m

 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 5,7,4 5/1 6 25/12/21 D Y 141.00 24 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 2,7,8 5/1 4 22/11/21 B Y Y 130.00 25 300m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 7,4,5 5/1 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 129.00 26 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 6,5,2 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 127.00 27 300m

 547673 Space Cadet Jack Trengove 1 4,5,3 5/1 13 05/03/20 D Y 112.00 28 300m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 2 4,2,5 5/1 4 12/02/22 D Y 104.00 29 300m

 566576 George Mcfly Jack Trengove 1 3,5,4 5/1 7 15/12/21 D Y 97.00 30 300m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 2 4,4,5 5/1 11 12/02/22 D Y 94.00 31 300m

 554816 Weird Ways John Rees 1 5,6,6 5/1 3 05/12/20 D Y 88.00 32 300m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 4,4,6 5/1 5 22/01/21 B Y 77.00 33 300m
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 578762 Rock It Queen Edward Burrett 1 3,5,5 6 4 24/11/22 B Y 3 182.00 1 300m

 577765 Solid Ground Paul Hammerstein 1 2,3,4 6 4 19/07/22 D 3 156.00 2 300m

 567767 Merindah Star Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 6,7,1 6 1 24/01/22 B Y Y 10 184.00 3 300m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 1,8,3 6 3 21/03/22 B Y 11 217.00 4 300m

 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 2 1,1,8 6 6 04/04/21 D Y 11 189.00 5 300m

 567779 Improvisation Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 2,1,4 6 1 01/02/22 B Y Y 14 153.33 6 300m

 559744 Urana Lightning Kim Johnstone 1 7,5,1 6 7 01/03/21 D Y 17 224.00 7 300m

 567456 Money's On Me Cameron Forshaw 1 6,1,2 6 1 03/01/22 D Y Y 17 160.00 8 300m

 557457 Devonish Girl Timothy Richards 1 6,3,2 6 4 07/04/21 B Y Y 18 165.00 9 300m

 567778 Footrot Fan Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 4,4,6 6 1 01/02/22 B Y Y 200.00 10 300m

 573108 Archer Five Jack Trengove 1 3,6,1 6 3 25/05/22 B Y 159.00 11 300m

 577467 Mossy Star Vernon Anderson 1 6,6,2 6 1 13/08/22 B Y 154.00 12 300m

 565336 Cherry Lane Cameron Forshaw 1 4,5,4 6 4 30/10/21 B Y 151.00 13 300m

 563981 Maddison Pearl Bozidar Stamenkovic 1 6,2,4 6 1 24/10/21 B Y Y 149.00 14 300m

 573109 Archer Four Jack Trengove 1 2,1,4 6 2 25/05/22 D Y 141.00 15 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Gary Pidgeon 1 5,8,2 6 1 14/12/21 D 123.00 16 300m

 563748 Stevie Lee Rose Jack Trengove 1 6,1,4 6 8 06/07/21 B Y 118.00 17 300m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 6,7,6 6 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 112.00 18 300m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,6,3 6 1 18/02/22 B Y Y 109.00 19 300m

 567462 Commando Raid Adam Burda 1 6,2,5 6 1 17/01/22 B Y Y 102.00 20 300m

 543369 Sophia Palms Leslie Carraill 1 7,6,2 6 4 08/03/20 B Y Y 91.00 21 300m
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 559441 Echo Saviour Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,4 M/1 05/05/21 B Y Y 3 82.00 1 300m

 572972 Haroon Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 3,6,6 M/1 20/05/22 D 3 76.80 2 300m

 575289 Unity Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 7,7 M/1 24/07/22 D 19 52.80 3 300m

 582403 Writing Jack Trengove 1 M/1 10/12/22 B 4 300m

 573602 Indy Sue Vernon Anderson 1 7,8,2 M/1 06/06/22 B 128.00 5 300m

 565120 Taison Palms Leslie Carraill 1 6,3,3 M/1 22/11/21 D Y Y 86.00 6 300m

 567451 Slugger Cameron Forshaw 1 4,4,4 M/1 03/01/22 B Y Y 72.00 7 300m

 574100 Dame Truculent Gary Pidgeon 1 5 M/1 20/06/22 B Y Y 50.40 8 300m

 575219 Paw Ignatious Vernon Anderson 1 8 M/1 16/07/22 D Y 50.40 9 300m

 576793 Do The Sums Gary Pidgeon 1 6 M/1 19/09/22 B Y Y 42.00 10 300m
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 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 2 2,6,1 3/1/2 12 18/01/22 D 3 209.00 1 350m

 551671 Cash On Delivery Cameron Forshaw 1 1,1,1 4/1/2 37 20/11/20 D 11 408.00 2 350m

 572620 Myall Ray Tracie Price 2 5,1,1 4/1/2 10 18/01/22 D 16 212.00 3 350m

 563316 Rockin' Rhino Cameron Forshaw 1 5,5,5 4/1/2 11 29/06/21 D Y 187.20 4 350m

 559981 Ibrox Goram David Peckham 2 5,5,6 4/1/2 6 05/03/21 D Y 161.00 5 350m

 558659 Aston Gillon Elizabeth Harley 1 4,1,6 4/1/1 8 20/02/21 D Y 150.00 6 350m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 4,4,5 4/1/1 11 12/02/22 D Y 94.00 7 350m
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 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 1 1,1,8 5/1 4 23/01/22 D Y Y 1 194.00 1 350m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 2,1,1 5/1 12 07/03/21 B Y Y 3 270.00 2 350m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 3,1,3 5/1 11 18/07/21 D 3 196.00 3 350m

 554273 Federal Flash David Peckham 2 1,5,1 5/1 25 22/12/20 D Y 11 312.00 4 350m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 1 1,4,3 5/1 16 11/02/21 B Y 11 223.00 5 350m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 2,4,2 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 14 240.00 6 350m

 552918 Bourne Nicko David Peckham 1 2,3,3 5/1 10 18/12/20 D Y Y 14 213.00 7 350m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 1 2,5,2 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 14 147.00 8 350m

 546672 Pressure Rising Shawn Fullerton 1 4,2,3 5/1 12 26/03/20 B 199.00 9 350m

 543389 Legendary Value Robert Barclay 1 5,1,8 5/1 16 03/03/20 B Y Y 162.00 10 350m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 6,5,3 5/1 7 24/02/21 D Y 160.00 11 350m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 2 6,5,2 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 127.00 12 350m
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 558389 Wario Kevin Patzel 1 1,1,8 6 6 04/04/21 D Y 11 189.00 1 350m

 567771 Merindah City Bozidar Stamenkovic 2 1,8,3 6 5 24/01/22 D Y Y 13 366.00 2 350m

 567725 Zinfandel Cooper Cherylee Barber 1 1,4,5 6 6 23/01/22 D Y Y 13 191.00 3 350m

 556093 Axel Coaster David Perry 1 5,5,5 6 1 14/12/20 D Y 19 77.00 4 350m

 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 4,2,5 6 4 12/02/22 D Y 104.00 5 350m
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 567451 Slugger Cameron Forshaw 2 4,4,4 M/1 03/01/22 B Y Y 72.00 1 350m
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 541658 Springvale Maddi Gavin Harris 1 1,2,1 4/1/2 36 17/01/20 B Y Y 1 273.00 1 300m

 572621 Myall Mate Tracie Price 1 1,4,2 4/1/2 14 18/01/22 D 1 268.00 2 300m

 561471 Mr. Yellowstone John Mundy 1 1,2,3 4/1/2 13 13/05/21 D Y 1 208.00 3 300m

 553497 Solace Darren Petersen 1 1,4,3 4/1/2 14 01/10/20 D 1 182.00 4 300m
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 573493 Beast Best Craig Jaensch 1 1,3,3 5/1 2 12/02/22 B Y 1 174.00 1 300m

 569108 Tailored Mclaren Tania Foster 1 1,5,5 5/1 4 18/02/22 D Y Y 1 137.00 2 300m
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 567724 Zinfandel Evie Gavin Harris 1 2,3,1 5/1 21 23/01/22 B Y Y 3 319.00 1 300m

 561488 Dragging Boots Edward Burrett 2 3,2,1 5/1 9 23/04/21 D Y 3 275.00 2 300m

 543396 Cooper Kyran Artemio Ieraci 1 2,2,5 5/1 12 03/03/20 D Y Y 3 186.00 3 300m

 568187 Thunder Rolls Elizabeth Harley 1 2,6,3 5/1 4 07/11/21 D Y 3 178.00 4 300m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 2 3,3,8 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 3 149.00 5 300m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,2 5/1 3 05/05/21 D Y Y 3 128.00 6 300m
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 565552 Back Ruby Aroha Hemingway 1 2,2,7 6 1 13/08/21 B 3 151.00 1 300m

 566483 Sooner Or Later Tracie Price 1 3,3,1 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 3 147.00 2 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 3,1,4 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 3 136.00 3 300m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 1 2,4,4 6 3 08/03/22 B 3 132.00 4 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Gary Pidgeon 2 5,8,2 6 1 14/12/21 D 123.00 5 300m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 2 5,6,3 6 1 18/02/22 B Y Y 109.00 6 300m

 576028 American Boy Aroha Hemingway 1 4,3,5 6 1 12/04/22 D 105.60 7 300m

 578304 Kota Lambai Nathan Goodenough 1 4,4(FEL),4 6 1 06/09/22 B Y 82.00 8 300m
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